LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
JUNIORS 1D

Epreuves
'48 -
@ (+10ps) KATENDI NZUZI Fina Pamedie (91, IDF ) FLAM 97
'52 -
W (+a0pts) BERRIOT Eilys (91, IDF ) FLAM 97
NC GESLIN Emma (91, IDF) ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M
'57 -
T (+40pts) CARILLON Clarisse (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
5 (+17pts) NKAYILU Armynda (91, IDF) FLAM 91
NC LENOIR Clementine (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
-63 -
(+20pts) GALLUDEC Emmy (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

5 (+20pts) AGATI-ALOUACHE Manon (91, IDF) FLAM 91



NC

T (+20 pts)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

GASTRIN Jeanne (91, IDF)

DEPRI llona (91, IDF)
CHASSE Lise (91, IDF)
DESBOIS Lila-Louise (91, IDF)

DUCHAUSSOY Laura (91, IDF)

-78
KAMGA NGANGOUM Yvana Trecy (91, IDF)

EL MOUDNI Mahora (91, IDF)

+78
MINKADA-CAQUINEAU Leonie (91, IDF)

LANG Bintibe (91, IDF)

-55
SOLANA Ismael (91, IDF)
SMADJA Hugo (91, IDF)

-60
ARTIS Remi (91, IDF)
MARTEAU Quentin (91, IDF)
QUENTIN Sasha (91, IDF)

-66

CHABON Marin (91, IDF)

DEGHNOUCHE Ibrahim (91, IDF)

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ERITO 91



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

KPADONOU Elyas (91, IDF )

BROSSEAU Kassim (91, IDF)
GUETTARI Kais (91, IDF)
HUBERT Amory (91, IDF)
MUTEBA Leon (91, IDF)

PISTOL Livio Alexandre (91, IDF)

-81
ZOBA CASI Desir (91, IDF)
AMILY Come (91, IDF)
COUTIN Avel (91, IDF)
MAROUF lliace (91, IDF)

-90
IURCOVSCHI David (91, IDF)
DJABERI Everse (91, IDF)

-100

SIEWE DJIEKAM Kris Oliver (91, IDF)

+100

AKIANA MONGO Matheo (91, IDF)

NJOWA Nathan Tess Franck (91, IDF)

TURKHUU Edouard (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91



